Biroi lap- Foaie arbitraj

Datum/Data:.....cccceerennirennnrennnene
Helység/Locul.......ccccuvrvuuuennennnnn.
Csapatok/Echipe:
Csapatésszetétel/Componenta echipa Csapatosszetétel/Componenta echipa
A X
B Y
C Z
Cserejatékos/Jucator de schimb: Cserejatékos/Jucator de schimb:
Név /Nume Szett | Szett | Szett | Szett | Szett | Eredmény/ Nyert
1 2 3 4 5 Rezultat meccs/ Final
1. |AX
2. B-Y
3. |Cz
4. B-X
5. Paros/
Dublu
6. |AZ
7. | &Y
8. |B<
9, |CX
10. | AY
Végeredmény/Rezultat final:......cccccceeeeeeernreennnn.

Csapatkapitany/Capitan de echipa: Csapatkapitany/Capitan de echipa:



